
SOFT DRINK COCKTAILS GIN

WHISKEY

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

MOCKTAIL

MILKSHAKES

SPIRITS

COFFEE

TEA

Cinderella
Strawberry Sublime
Virgin Pina Colada

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Banana
Chocolate
Vanilla 

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

Gordon’s
Beefeater Orange
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Gordon’s Pink Gin

£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£4.75
£3.75

Bell’s
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal

£4.25
£4.50
£4.50

Merlot
Malbec
Yakut
Angora

£4.25        £18.50
£4.25        £19.50
£4.25        £19.50
£4.25        £19.50

Zinfandel
Pinot Grigiot

£19.50
£22.00

Prosecco Small
House Champagne
Cava Brut Rose

£7.00
£27.00
£27.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

Porn Star Martini
Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple juice,
orange juice, lime, shot of prosecco

Passionfruit Bellini
Passion fruit, prosecco

Pina colada
Pineapple juice, malibu, Bacardi,
coconut syrup & cream

Istanbul Sunset
Vodka, Archers, orange juice, grenadine
 
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Amaretto Sour
Tequila, fresh lime juice, Cointreau

Espresso Martini
Double shot of espresso, Kahlua,
vodka, vanilla

Saray Special
Vodka, Baileys, Tia Maria,
vanilla ice cream, crushed ice

Brandy
Archers
Bacardi
Malibu
Tia Maria
Vodka
Kahlua
Baileys

£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£3.70

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

J20

LIME SODA

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.90

£2.00

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

TURKISH COFFEE

ICE COFFEE

MACCHIATO

£2.50

£2.30

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.10

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.10

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA, EARL 
GREY TEA, GREEN TEA, 
FRESH MINT TEA

£2.25

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

£4.25        £18.90
£4.25        £22.00
£4.25        £19.50
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Mon to Fri 
Sat & Sun

/  6PM to 3PM
/  7 PM to 6AM

609 Wilbraham Road Chorlton
Manchester M21 9AN
Call 0161 881 82 92
www.saraybistro.uk

Craft
BREWED

Soft Drinks
Coffee
Tea
Cocktails
Mocktail
Milkshakes
Spirits
Gin
Whiskey
Red Wine
White Wine
Rose Wine
Sparkling Wine
Beer
Gin

Efes Bottled
Peroni, Corona, Budweiser bottled
Rekorderlig
Strongbow

£3.70
£3.70
£4.80
£4.50

BEER - CIDERS
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