SOFT DRINK

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO	£2.90
SPRITE	£2.90
FANTA	£2.90
STILL WATER	£2.90
SPARKLING WATER	£2.90
APPLE JUICE	£2.75
ORANGE JUICE	£2.75
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.75
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.75
J20	£2.90
LIME SODA	£2.00

COFFEE

AMERICANO	£2.50
ESPRESSO	£2.30
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
FLAT WHITE	£3.00
LATTE	£3.00
MOCHA	£3.10
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
TURKISH COFFEE	£3.00
ICE COFFEE	£3.50
МАССНІАТО	£3.10
ТЕЛ	

IEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA, EARL £2.25 GREY TEA, GREEN TEA, FRESH MINT TEA

COCKTAILS Porn Star Martini £7.00 Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime, shot of prosecco Passionfruit Bellini £7.00 Passion fruit, prosecco £7.00 Pina colada Pineapple juice, malibu, Bacardi, coconut syrup & cream Istanbul Sunset £7.50 Vodka, Archers, orange juice, grenadine \bigcirc $\langle \cdot \rangle$ **Aperol Spritz** £7.00 Aperol, prosecco, soda Amaretto Sour Tequila, fresh lime juice, Cointreau £6.50 **Espresso Martini** Double shot of espresso, Kahlua, £6.50 vodka, vanilla £8.50

Saray Special Vodka, Baileys, Tia Maria, vanilla ice cream, crushed ice

MOCKTAIL

Cinderella	£4.50
Strawberry Sublime	£4.50
Virgin Pina Colada	£4.50

MILKSHAKES

Banana	£4.90
Chocolate	£4.90
Vanilla	£4.90
SPIRITS	
Brandy	£3.75
Archers	£3.50
Bacardi	£3.75
Malibu	£3.75
Tia Maria	£3.75
Vodka	£3.50
Kahlua	£3.75
Baileys	£3.70

GIN		
Gordon's		£3.50
Beefeater Orange		£3.75
Bombay Sapphire		£3.75 £4.75
Tanqueray Gordon's Pink Gin		£4.75 £3.75
WHISKEY		
Bell's		£4.25
Jack Daniels		£4.50
Chivas Regal		£4.50
RED WINE		
Merlot	£4.25 🝷	
Malbec	£4.25 🝷	
Yakut	£4.25 🝷	
Angora	£4.25 🝷	£19.50
WHITE WINE		
Sauvignon Blanc	£4.25 🝸	£18.90
Pinot Grigio	£4.25 🕇	
Chardonnay	£4.25 🕇	£19.50
ROSE WINE		
Zinfandel		£19.50
Pinot Grigiot		£22.00
SPARKLING WINE		
Prosecco Small		£7.00
House Champagne		£27.00
Cava Brut Rose		£27.00



 $\mathbf{\Phi}$

 (\bullet)

BEER - CIDERS

 $(\mathbf{\Phi})$

۲



Efes Bottled £3.70 Peroni, Corona, Budweiser bottled £3.70 £4.80 Rekorderlig Strongbow £4.50





Soft Drinks Coffee Tea Cocktails Mocktail Milkshakes Spirits Gin Whiskey Red Wine White Wine Rose Wine Sparkling Wine Beer Gin



Mon to Fri / 6PM to 3PM Sat & Sun / 7 PM to 6AM



609 Wilbraham Road Chorlton Manchester M21 9AN Call 0161 881 82 92 www.saraybistro.uk





nunici**pa** 4 101

was held i

LOP R B

Quigle







